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COSA Summer Conference 
Eugene, Oregon 
Travel to conference: Same Day 
Conference: Sun. 08/03/25 - Mon. 08/04/25 
Return home: 08/04/25 
District paid conference - part of the new superintendent academy 
 
COSA 2025 SPED Conference  
Eugene, Oregon 
Travel to conference: Same Day 
Conference: 10/15/25 - 10/16/25 
Return home: 10/16/25 
District paid conference - part of the new superintendent academy 
 
OSBA Annual Convention - with Board members? 
Portland, Oregon - Portland Marriott Downtown Waterfront Hotel 
Travel to conference: Same Day 
Conference: Thur 11/06/25 - Sat. 11/08/25 (Preconference Thurs. 11/09/23) 
Return home: Same Day 
District paid conference 
 
COSA 2026 Oregon School Law Conference 
Eugene, Oregon 
Travel to conference: Same Day 
Conference: Wed. 12/03/25 - Fri 12/05/25 
Return home: 12/05/25 
District paid conference - part of the new superintendent academy 
 
COSA 2026 OACOA/OASE Winter Conference 
Salem, OR 
Travel to conference: Same Day 
Conference: Thurs. 01/22/26 - Sat. 01/24/26 
Return home:  01/24/26 
District paid conference - part of the new superintendent academy 
 
AASA 2026 National Conference on Education - if not attending NSBA 
Nashville, Tennessee 
Travel to conference: Wed. 02/11/26 
Conference: Thurs. 02/12/26 - Sat. 02/14/24 
Return home: Sat. 02/15/26 
District paid conference 
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NSBA National Conference - if Board members plan to attend 
San Antonio, TX 
Travel to conference: 04/09/26 
Conference: Fri, 04/10/26 - Sun. 04/12/26 
Return home: Mon. 04/13/26 
District paid conference 
 
PACE Day 
Sunriver, OR 
Travel to conference: Apr 21, 2026 
Conference: Apr 22, 2026 
Return home: Apr 22, 2026 
District paid conference - part of the new superintendent academy 
 
2026 Annual COSA Seaside Conference ??? 
Seaside, OR 
Travel to conference:  
Conference: June Dates TBD 
Return home:  
District paid conference  
 
 


